Ty-Flo® 3 Piece Ball Valves are ordered as listed in this catalog
by inserting the material code before the part number.
Ty-Flo® 3 Piece Ball Valves can be identified through the
part number as to material, end sizes, end configuration,
seat and seal type, and special options. The standard Ball
& Stem are in stainless steel unless otherwise requested.
Example: A Stainless Steel, 1/2" inlet to 1/2" outlet,
3 piece ball valve, with CBC-Lok Instrumentation Tube
Ends, Reinforced Teflon Seats and Seals, with the
following option: ASME B16.34 compliant is designated
as follows...
SS - 8 - 5 TT - 8 - R R - K
Material Inlet Size Style Description Outlet Size Seats Seals Options
Chart 1 Chart 2 Chart 3 Chart 4 Chart 2 Chart 5 Chart 6 Chart 7
HOW TO ORDERHow to OrderHow to Order
Chart 1 - MaTeriaL
Body & Ends Material
SS Stainless Steel
Chart 3 - STYLe
5 3 Piece Ball Valve, 2 way,
bi-directional flow
Chart 4 - DeSCriPTiON
Code End Description Size Range
EE Extended Butt Weld (Schedule 80) 1/4" – 1"
FF Female NPT 1/4" – 4"
II Pipe Socket Weld 1/4" – 1"
TT Instrumentation Tube End (CBC-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
XX Extended Socket Weld 1/4" – 4"
ZZ Instrumentation Tube End (CS-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
Chart 2 - VaLVe Size
Designator Valve Size
4 1/4"
6 3/8"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
16 1"
Other sizes upon request.
Chart 6 - SeaLS
G Graphoil
R Reinforced PTFE
Chart 5 - SeaTS
R Reinforced PTFE
P PEEK
Chart 7 - OPTiONS
I Oval Handle
K ASME B16.34 Compliant
L Full PortTeflon® and Viton® are registered trademarks
of E.I. DuPont.
Tri-Clamp® is a registered trademark of
Tri Clover.
Due to continuous development of our
product range we reserve the right to
change the dimensions and information
contained in the leaflet as required.
Doc. 72308 Rev. G
1061 East 260th Street  •  Euclid, Ohio 44132
Tel: (216) 261-7310  •  1-800-321-0466  •  Fax: (216) 261-7317
Quick Connectors
TYLOK International carries a comprehensive range of high-quality fluid components to
compliment the TY-FLO® 3 Piece Ball Valve product line. Featured below are several popular
TYLOK product lines to meet your fluid control needs.
For Orders and Information 1-800-321-0466 • Visit Us Online at www.tylok.com
OTHER PRODUCTSOther ProductsOther Products
*Electro Polish not including Instrumentation Tube Ends.
**Oxygen Cleaning & Packaging: Special cleaning and packaging is available to meet product cleanliness
requirements of ASTM G93 Level C. Contact authorized Tylok representative for more information.
Lubrication free of silicone for all valves.
TY-FLO® 3 Piece Ball Valves
CBC-Lok® Tube Fittings
• CBC-Lok Tube Fittings are fully
interchangeable with Swagelok
and Parker A-Lok
• Sizes: Fractional: 1/16” - 1”
• Materials:  Stainless Steel, Brass, Steel
TY-FLO HP Series
Ball Valves
• Pressure Ratings:  1,500 PSI
and 5,000 PSI
• End Connections: Tube,
Male NPT, Female NPT
• Sizes:1/4” - 3/4”
• Materials: Stainless Steel and Brass
TY-FLO Needle Valves

Material Inlet Size Style Description Outlet Size Seats Seals Options
Chart 1 Chart 2 Chart 3 Chart 4 Chart 2 Chart 5 Chart 6 Chart 7
HOW TO ORDERHow to OrderHow to Order
Chart 1 - MaTeriaL
Body & Ends Material
SS Stainless Steel
Chart 3 - STYLe
5 3 Piece Ball Valve, 2 way,
bi-directional flow
Chart 4 - DeSCriPTiON
Code End Description Size Range
EE Extended Butt Weld (Schedule 80) 1/4" – 1"
FF Female NPT 1/4" – 4"
II Pipe Socket Weld 1/4" – 1"
TT Instrumentation Tube End (CBC-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
XX Extended Socket Weld 1/4" – 4"
ZZ Instrumentation Tube End (CS-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
Chart 2 - VaLVe Size
Designator Valve Size
4 1/4"
6 3/8"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
16 1"
Other sizes upon request.
Chart 6 - SeaLS
G Graphoil
R Reinforced PTFE
Chart 5 - SeaTS
R Reinforced PTFE
P PEEK
Chart 7 - OPTiONS
I Oval Handle
K ASME B16.34 Compliant
L Full PortTeflon® and Viton® are registered trademarks
of E.I. DuPont.
Tri-Clamp® is a registered trademark of
Tri Clover.
Due to continuous development of our
product range we reserve the right to
change the dimensions and information
contained in the leaflet as required.
Doc. 72308 Rev. G
1061 East 260th Street  •  Euclid, Ohio 44132
Tel: (216) 261-7310  •  1-800-321-0466  •  Fax: (216) 261-7317
Quick Connectors
TYLOK International carries a comprehensive range of high-quality fluid components to
compliment the TY-FLO® 3 Piece Ball Valve product line. Featured below are several popular
TYLOK product lines to meet your fluid control needs.
For Orders and Information 1-800-321-0466 • Visit Us Online at www.tylok.com
OTHER PRODUCTSOther ProductsOther Products
*Electro Polish not including Instrumentation Tube Ends.
**Oxygen Cleaning & Packaging: Special cleaning and packaging is available to meet product cleanliness
requirements of ASTM G93 Level C. Contact authorized Tylok representative for more information.
Lubrication free of silicone for all valves.
TY-FLO® 3 Piece Ball Valves
CBC-Lok® Tube Fittings
• CBC-Lok Tube Fittings are fully
interchangeable with Swagelok
and Parker A-Lok
• Sizes: Fractional: 1/16” - 1”
• Materials:  Stainless Steel, Brass, Steel
TY-FLO HP Series
Ball Valves
• Pressure Ratings:  1,500 PSI
and 5,000 PSI
• End Connections: Tube,
Male NPT, Female NPT
• Sizes:1/4” - 3/4”
• Materials: Stainless Steel and Brass
TY-FLO Needle Valves

Material Inlet Size Style Description Outlet Size Seats Seals Options
Chart 1 Chart 2 Chart 3 Chart 4 Chart 2 Chart 5 Chart 6 Chart 7
HOW TO ORDERHow to OrderHow to Order
Chart 1 - MaTeriaL
Body & Ends Material
SS Stainless Steel
Chart 3 - STYLe
5 3 Piece Ball Valve, 2 way,
bi-directional flow
Chart 4 - DeSCriPTiON
Code End Description Size Range
EE Extended Butt Weld (Schedule 80) 1/4" – 1"
FF Female NPT 1/4" – 4"
II Pipe Socket Weld 1/4" – 1"
TT Instrumentation Tube End (CBC-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
XX Extended Socket Weld 1/4" – 4"
ZZ Instrumentation Tube End (CS-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
Chart 2 - VaLVe Size
Designator Valve Size
4 1/4"
6 3/8"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
16 1"
Other sizes upon request.
Chart 6 - SeaLS
G Graphoil
R Reinforced PTFE
Chart 5 - SeaTS
R Reinforced PTFE
P PEEK
Chart 7 - OPTiONS
I Oval Handle
K ASME B16.34 Compliant
L Full PortTeflon® and Viton® are registered trademarks
of E.I. DuPont.
Tri-Clamp® is a registered trademark of
Tri Clover.
Due to continuous development of our
product range we reserve the right to
change the dimensions and information
contained in the leaflet as required.
Doc. 72308 Rev. G
1061 East 260th Street  •  Euclid, Ohio 44132
Tel: (216) 261-7310  •  1-800-321-0466  •  Fax: (216) 261-7317
Quick Connectors
TYLOK International carries a comprehensive range of high-quality fluid components to
compliment the TY-FLO® 3 Piece Ball Valve product line. Featured below are several popular
TYLOK product lines to meet your fluid control needs.
For Orders and Information 1-800-321-0466 • Visit Us Online at www.tylok.com
OTHER PRODUCTSOther ProductsOther Products
*Electro Polish not including Instrumentation Tube Ends.
**Oxygen Cleaning & Packaging: Special cleaning and packaging is available to meet product cleanliness
requirements of ASTM G93 Level C. Contact authorized Tylok representative for more information.
Lubrication free of silicone for all valves.
TY-FLO® 3 Piece Ball Valves
CBC-Lok® Tube Fittings
• CBC-Lok Tube Fittings are fully
interchangeable with Swagelok
and Parker A-Lok
• Sizes: Fractional: 1/16” - 1”
• Materials:  Stainless Steel, Brass, Steel
TY-FLO HP Series
Ball Valves
• Pressure Ratings:  1,500 PSI
and 5,000 PSI
• End Connections: Tube,
Male NPT, Female NPT
• Sizes:1/4” - 3/4”
• Materials: Stainless Steel and Brass
TY-FLO Needle Valves